

Guild of St. Mary

2023/2024 Membership Registration Form

If received by August 31, you will be included in the 2023/2024 Directory

190	E' AN		I ANI
St. Agnes	First Name		Last Name
St. Anne	Address		
St. Anthony	DI		
St. Bridget	Phone		Email
St. Catherine of Siena	Spouse First Name:		
St. Colette	Regular Guild Member (\$15.00)		
St. Elizabeth			
St. Francis Assisi	My Circle Name I would like to join a Circle. Please contact me so I can learn more about which Circles may be of interest to me.		
St. Genevieve			
St. Gerard			
St. Gianna	Sustaining Member (\$20.00) We introduce the St. Vincent de Paul membership, formerly "Sustaining" membership. This membership category is for ladies who had given their time, talents and treasures with the Guild and would like to maintain a "Sustaining" designation with the Guild without affiliation with a specific Circle. The St. Vincent de Paul membership has been created in honor of those women who share compassion, humility, and generosity reflecting the works of St. Vincent de Paul. This membership welcomes you to participate in the Guild's Service, Social, and Spiritual events without the annual assignment of a Guild Activity.		
St. Gwendoline			
St. Jude			
St. Maria Goretti			
St. Rita			
St. Rose	, and a	3	
St. Therese Lisieux	My Circle Name I would like to: be added to the 'extra hands' volunteer list be added to the Funeral Luncheon extra helper list contacted to learn more about the Guild Wedding Ministry volunteer opportunities		
St. Vincent de Paul			
Directory Delivery Preference:		Online _	Paper
	mpact on the environment, w		ory online, thank you for being a steward of God's earth. All members will have



Please return this registration form and dues to the St. Mary's Parish Office, GUILD OF ST. MARY 201 E. Illinois Road, Lake Forest, IL 60045 Make checks payable to Guild of St. Mary

If you have questions about Guild Membership, please contact our Membership VP Bernadett Delise bernadett.delise@gmail.com